
 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2022/23 

 

 Term Dates Holiday Dates 

Term 1 2022 Tuesday 30 August to Friday 21 October 2022 Saturday 22 October to Sunday 6 November 2022 

Term 2 2022 Monday 7 November to Friday 16 December 2022 Saturday 17 December to Monday 2 January 2023 

Term 3 2023 Tuesday 3 January to Friday 10 February 2023 Saturday 11 February to Sunday 19 February 2023 

Term 4 2023 Monday 20 February to Friday 31 March 2023 Saturday 1 April to Sunday 16 April 2023 

Term 5 2023 Monday 17 April to Friday 26 May 2023 Saturday 27 May to Sunday 4 June 2023 

Term 6 2023 Monday 5 June to Thursday 20 July 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 

 

Additional holidays not included above 

 Monday 29 August 2022 - Bank Holiday 

 Monday 1 May 2023 - Bank Holiday 

 Thursday 29 June 2023 - Possible Eid 

 Friday 30 June 2023 - Academy Holiday 

Staff data and planning days 

 Wednesday 24 August 2022 - new staff only 

 Thursday 25 August 2022 

 Friday 26 August 2022 

 Thursday 17 November 2022 

 Friday 18 November 2022 

 Thursday 9 March 2023 

 Friday 10 March 2023 

 Thursday 20 July 2023 


